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2005 Governor2005 Governor’’s Conferences Conference
on the Management on the Management 

of the Illinois River Systemof the Illinois River System

Tenth BiennialTenth Biennial
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DONDON’’T FORGETT FORGET

5:00 5:00 –– 6:306:30
BARBECUE AT PEORIA RIVERFRONTBARBECUE AT PEORIA RIVERFRONT

6:30 6:30 –– 8:008:00
OLD TIME MUSICOLD TIME MUSIC

BY RICH HARTLEY & JAN SAMSBY RICH HARTLEY & JAN SAMS
IL RIVER PHOTO EXHIBITIL RIVER PHOTO EXHIBIT

IL RIVER SWEEP GARBAGE ART EXHIBITIL RIVER SWEEP GARBAGE ART EXHIBIT

WednesdayWednesday





ORGANIZED BY:ORGANIZED BY:
•• ARTCO ARTCO -- American River Transportation CompanyAmerican River Transportation Company
•• CaterpillarCaterpillar
•• Community VolunteersCommunity Volunteers
•• Heartland Water Resources Council of Central IllinoisHeartland Water Resources Council of Central Illinois
•• Illinois Department of AgricultureIllinois Department of Agriculture
•• Illinois Department of Natural ResourcesIllinois Department of Natural Resources

Illinois Natural History SurveyIllinois Natural History Survey
Illinois State Geological SurveyIllinois State Geological Survey
Office of Resource ConservationOffice of Resource Conservation
Office of Water ResourcesOffice of Water Resources
Waste Management & Research CenterWaste Management & Research Center



ORGANIZED BY:ORGANIZED BY:
•• Illinois Department of TransportationIllinois Department of Transportation
•• Illinois Environmental Protection AgencyIllinois Environmental Protection Agency
•• Illinois Farm BureauIllinois Farm Bureau
•• Office of Lt. Governor Patrick QuinnOffice of Lt. Governor Patrick Quinn
•• Prairie Rivers Resource Conservation & DevelopmentPrairie Rivers Resource Conservation & Development
•• The Nature ConservancyThe Nature Conservancy
•• TriTri--County Regional Planning CommissionCounty Regional Planning Commission
•• United States Army Corps of EngineersUnited States Army Corps of Engineers

Rock Island DistrictRock Island District
St. Louis DistrictSt. Louis District



ORGANIZED BY:ORGANIZED BY:
•• USDAUSDA--Farm Service AgencyFarm Service Agency
•• USDAUSDA--Natural Resources Conservation ServiceNatural Resources Conservation Service
•• U S  Environmental Protection AgencyU S  Environmental Protection Agency
•• U S Fish & Wildlife ServiceU S Fish & Wildlife Service
•• U S Geological SurveyU S Geological Survey
•• University of IllinoisUniversity of Illinois

Environmental CouncilEnvironmental Council
Extension & OutreachExtension & Outreach
Illinois Water Resources CenterIllinois Water Resources Center





2005 FINANCIAL SUPPORTING 2005 FINANCIAL SUPPORTING 
SPONSORS:SPONSORS:

CaterpillarCaterpillar
Illinois Environmental Protection AgencyIllinois Environmental Protection Agency
Illinois Department of Natural ResourcesIllinois Department of Natural Resources

U of IU of I––Illinois Water Resources Center/Indiana Sea GrantIllinois Water Resources Center/Indiana Sea Grant
USDAUSDA--Natural Resources Conservation ServiceNatural Resources Conservation Service

Illinois Attorney General Lisa MadiganIllinois Attorney General Lisa Madigan

Platinum Level SponsorshipPlatinum Level Sponsorship



2005 FINANCIAL SUPPORTING 2005 FINANCIAL SUPPORTING 
SPONSORS:SPONSORS:

University of Illinois Extension & OutreachUniversity of Illinois Extension & Outreach
Heartland Water Resources CouncilHeartland Water Resources Council

Gold Level SponsorshipGold Level Sponsorship



2005 FINANCIAL SUPPORTING 2005 FINANCIAL SUPPORTING 
SPONSORS:SPONSORS:

Illinois Farm BureauIllinois Farm Bureau
Illinois Department of Natural ResourcesIllinois Department of Natural Resources

Illinois State Water SurveyIllinois State Water Survey
TriTri--County Regional Planning CommissionCounty Regional Planning Commission

USDAUSDA--Farm Service AgencyFarm Service Agency
United States Geological SurveyUnited States Geological Survey

Silver Level SponsorshipSilver Level Sponsorship



2005 FINANCIAL SUPPORTING 2005 FINANCIAL SUPPORTING 
SPONSORS:SPONSORS:

ADMADM--Archer Daniels MidlandArcher Daniels Midland
Association of Illinois Soil & Water Conservation DistrictsAssociation of Illinois Soil & Water Conservation Districts

Illinois Council on Best Management PracticesIllinois Council on Best Management Practices
Illinois Department of AgricultureIllinois Department of Agriculture

Illinois Farm BureauIllinois Farm Bureau
Illinois Natural History SurveyIllinois Natural History Survey
Illinois State Geological SurveyIllinois State Geological Survey

MACTEC Engineering & Consulting, Inc.MACTEC Engineering & Consulting, Inc.
MarshallMarshall--Putnam River Conservancy DistrictPutnam River Conservancy District

Bronze Level SponsorshipBronze Level Sponsorship





2005 Conference Co2005 Conference Co--SponsorsSponsors

Congressman Lane Evans (ILCongressman Lane Evans (IL--17)17)
United States Army Corps of EngineersUnited States Army Corps of Engineers

USACEUSACE--Rock Island DistrictRock Island District
USACEUSACE--St. Louis DistrictSt. Louis District

United State Fish & Wildlife ServiceUnited State Fish & Wildlife Service

FederalFederal



2005 Conference Co2005 Conference Co--SponsorsSponsors

Governor Rod BlagojevichGovernor Rod Blagojevich
Lt. Governor Patrick QuinnLt. Governor Patrick Quinn

Illinois Department of TransportationIllinois Department of Transportation

State of IllinoisState of Illinois



2005 Conference Co2005 Conference Co--SponsorsSponsors

City of PeoriaCity of Peoria
Committee on the Middle ForkCommittee on the Middle Fork

of the Vermillion Riverof the Vermillion River
Ducks UnlimitedDucks Unlimited

Heart of Illinois Sierra ClubHeart of Illinois Sierra Club
Heartland Water Resources CouncilHeartland Water Resources Council
Illinois Association of Park DistrictsIllinois Association of Park Districts

Illinois Council on Best Management PracticesIllinois Council on Best Management Practices

OrganizationsOrganizations



2005 Conference Co2005 Conference Co--SponsorsSponsors

Peoria County Soil & Water Conservation DistrictPeoria County Soil & Water Conservation District
Prairie Rivers Resource Conservation & DevelopmentPrairie Rivers Resource Conservation & Development

Trees Forever Trees Forever –– Illinois Buffer PartnershipIllinois Buffer Partnership
TriTri--County Riverfront Action Forum, Inc.County Riverfront Action Forum, Inc.

University of Illinois Environmental CouncilUniversity of Illinois Environmental Council
Upper Mississippi River Basin AssociationUpper Mississippi River Basin Association

Wildlife Prairie State ParkWildlife Prairie State Park

OrganizationsOrganizations




